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RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, PART-1 EXAMINATION, JANUARY, 2014

Appeared : 7

SINo Roll No

1 GAU 05293
2 GAU 05287
3 GAU 05288
4 GAU 05289
5 GAU 05291
6 GAU 05292
7 GAU 05290
SSUHS/198/2013/1214

Urvashi Bhattacharya

Begum Affrin Zaman

Husne Ara Tarannum Laskar

Namrata Deka

Sneha Bhattacharya

Trishna Saikia Baruah

Pallabi Das

27 February 2014
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Controller of Examinations

Mark secured
out of 400

280

268

267

238

236

233

229

Passed : 7

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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