

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032

## RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, PART-I EXAMINATION, JANUARY, 2014

Appeared: 7 Passed: 7

SI No	Roll No	Name	College	Mark secured out of 400	Result
1	GAU 05293	Urvashi Bhattacharya	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	280	Pass
2	GAU 05287	Begum Affrin Zaman	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	268	Pass
3	GAU 05288	Husne Ara Tarannum Laskar	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	267	Pass
4	GAU 05289	Namrata Deka	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	238	Pass
5	GAU 05291	Sneha Bhattacharya	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	236	Pass
6	GAU 05292	Trishna Saikia Baruah	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	233	Pass
7	GAU 05290	Pallabi Das	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	229	Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences